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LVM LLZ + Diverse 2024
     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.10.10

10m Luftpistole Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 20.04.2024 15:54 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  1001091 SV Schirumer Leegmoor 1118 Ringe 52 55 12 1

1761 Grünhoff, Dennis 374

1765 Fürst, Eike 374

1763 Tjaden, Martin 370

2  0716101 SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 1111 Ringe 57 41 18 4

1752 Kuck, Dominik 379

1753 Maanen, Paul 366

1754 Siems, Matthias 366

3  0502007 SV Bassum 1848 1099 Ringe 45 51 22 2

1743 Poggenburg, Florian 366

1744 Rother, Denis 367

1745 Sontag, Uwe 366

4  0501027 SV Haendorf 1099 Ringe 46 52 18 3 1

1734 Varnhorn, Christoph 368

1735 Cordes, Timon 372

1736 Bonne, Marc 359

5  0817278 SSGem Wittlage 1081 Ringe 37 53 24 6

1755 Barden, Magnus 357

1756 Barden, Rainer Martin 361

1757 Elsholz, Sören 363

6  1100019 SV Harsefeld 1903 1071 Ringe 26 66 23 3 2

1769 Wehr, Thilo 357

1770 Hauschild, Steffen 357

1771 Schnoor, Nils 357

7  0501027 SV Haendorf 1070 Ringe 41 42 25 11

1737 Willerts, Steffen 354

1738 Teichert, Thomas 351

1739 Thies, Söhnke 365
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LVM 2024 10m Luftpistole Stand: 20.04.2024,15:54 Uhr    Seite: 2
10er/9er/8er

2.10.10
7er/6er

8  0502007 SV Bassum 1848 1069 Ringe 33 49 32 6

1746 Rudolph, Christian-Claas 355

1747 Käseberg-Böschen, Tim 351

1748 Laging, Jan-Niklaas 363

9  1007039 SV Holterfehn 1925 1055 Ringe 31 54 23 7 3

1758 Troitzschel, Pascal 362

1759 de Freese, Thomas 329

1760 van Rüschen, Simon 364

10  0304035 SV Strange-Buchhorst 1926 1043 Ringe 31 44 31 7 5

1728 Dammeier, Jan 347

1729 Wiegmann, Malte 354

1730 Wiegmann, Marc 342

11  0709086 SV Lüerte-Holzhausen 1023 Ringe 30 34 35 14 5

1749 Ambrosius, Mika 323

1750 Ernst, Patrick 354

1751 Gehlenborg, Pascal 346

12  0501027 SV Haendorf 1014 Ringe 22 43 34 13 5

2133 Siemer, Sören 330

1741 Plenge, Justus 336

1742 Willerts, Lukas 348

13  0671044 KKSV Wendisch Evern 1003 Ringe 20 44 27 20 6

1722 Mittelstädt, Timo 330

496 Matthiesen, Lars 353

497 Ihde, Dennis 320

14  0103028 SV Stuhr 991 Ringe 24 34 30 19 9

500 Neumayer, Jan 345

1723 Ansorge, Kevin 340

1724 Carapinha-Hesse, Alexander 306

15  1001091 SV Schirumer Leegmoor 977 Ringe 15 35 41 17 10

94 Hoffmeier, Marco 310

1767 Schmidt, Daniel 334

1768 Slink, Manfred 333

16  1001091 SV Schirumer Leegmoor 733 Ringe 30 36 12 1 1

1764 Broers, Michael 0

1762 Hartz, Frank 373

1766 Slink, Andreas 360
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LVM 2024 10m Luftpistole Stand: 20.04.2024,15:54 Uhr    Seite: 3
10er/9er/8er

2.10.10
7er/6er

17  0200015 Geestemünder TV 1862 717 Ringe 22 42 10 4 1

1725 Mertineit, Torben 0

1726 Meyer, Christian 359

1727 Quell, Kristopher 358

18  1100024 SV Kutenholz 1951 692 Ringe 19 29 21 8 2

1772 Nanninga, Tom 337

1773 Geid, Markus 355

1774 Mießner, Simon 0

19  0301038 SV Wetschen 1901 674 Ringe 17 25 19 14 4

1731 Klausing, Michael 334

1732 Schmidt, Sierk 0

1733 Schmidt, Silko 340
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LVM LLZ + Diverse 2024
     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.10.10

10m Luftpistole Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 20.04.2024 15:54 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S Gesamt

1 1752 Kuck, Dominik  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 94 96 94 95 379

2 1784 Tomforde, Jan-Hinrich  0405... SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 95 89 95 96 375

3 1765 Fürst, Eike  1001... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 92 94 91 97 374

4 1761 Grünhoff, Dennis  1001... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 95 93 93 93 374

5 1735 Cordes, Timon  0501... SV Haendorf 93 94 94 91 372

6 1763 Tjaden, Martin  1001... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 91 92 98 89 370

7 1798 Rolfes, Philip  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 88 94 94 92 368

8 1734 Varnhorn, Christoph  0501... SV Haendorf 90 96 94 88 368

9 1794 Buchholz, Marcel  0503... SV Bruchhausen-Vilsen 90 94 91 92 367

10 1753 Maanen, Paul  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 89 95 91 91 366

11 1808 Kuhlmann, Alexander  0810... SSGem Bramgau 94 93 90 89 366

12 1739 Thies, Söhnke  0501... SV Haendorf 90 91 92 92 365

13 1760 van Rüschen, Simon  1007... SV Holterfehn 1925 91 93 91 89 364

14 1780 Scharrelmann, Philipp  0301... SSV Dümmer 1974 91 87 91 94 363

15 1748 Laging, Jan-Niklaas  0502... SV Bassum 1848 92 90 90 91 363

16 1783 Gieschen, Tobias  0405... SSV Tarmstedt 92 89 95 87 363

17 99 Lemmel, Thoralf  1100... SV Altkloster 1883 90 91 92 87 360

18 1736 Bonne, Marc  0501... SV Haendorf 87 91 90 91 359

19 1727 Quell, Kristopher  0200... Geestemünder TV 1862 86 91 92 89 358

20 92 Ubben, Felix  1001... SV Extum 1956 89 92 90 87 358

21 1769 Wehr, Thilo  1100... SV Harsefeld 1903 93 84 89 91 357

22 1771 Schnoor, Nils  1100... SV Harsefeld 1903 91 86 91 89 357

23 1755 Barden, Magnus  0817... SSGem Wittlage 89 90 91 87 357

24 1770 Hauschild, Steffen  1100... SV Harsefeld 1903 91 90 89 87 357

25 1792 Pohl, Björn  0503... SV Wöpse 1901 85 87 92 92 356

26 1801 Adebahr, Kevin  0703... Schießsportgruppe Varel-Bun... 85 90 93 88 356

27 1773 Geid, Markus  1100... SV Kutenholz 1951 86 90 87 92 355

28 1750 Ernst, Patrick  0709... SV Lüerte-Holzhausen 86 88 90 90 354

29 1796 Gronowski, Nico  0708... Delmenhorster SV 1847 88 86 91 89 354

30 1729 Wiegmann, Malte  0304... SV Strange-Buchhorst 1926 86 86 94 88 354

31 1737 Willerts, Steffen  0501... SV Haendorf 94 85 87 88 354

32 1777 Niessmann, Tim  0102... SV Arbergen 1954 93 87 89 85 354

33 1805 Bley, Dennis  0824... SV 1800 Papenburg 92 85 89 87 353

34 1806 Maistrak, Pascal  0816... SGes Buer 1550 86 88 87 91 352

35 67 Rohlfer, Erik  0712... Bürgerschützenverein Bösel 85 91 85 90 351

36 1776 Jochem, Benedikt  0671... SV Melbeck 84 91 87 89 351

37 1800 Jansen, Theis  0704... SV Reitland 1954 92 88 85 86 351

38 1781 Henkel, Marvin  0304... SV Strange-Buchhorst 1926 82 85 91 91 349

39 1778 Rodnizki, Sascha  0102... SV Huchting u. Umg. 1911 81 89 92 87 349

40 1779 Holst, Sebastian  0202... SV Freschluneberg u. Umg. 1... 88 86 87 87 348

41 1775 Heerens, Christian  0675... SV Schwinde 92 83 86 87 348

42 1742 Willerts, Lukas  0501... SV Haendorf 82 93 87 86 348

43 1811 Decker, Stefan  1001... SV Pfalzdorf 1951 87 88 84 88 347

44 1728 Dammeier, Jan  0304... SV Strange-Buchhorst 1926 90 84 89 84 347

45 1751 Gehlenborg, Pascal  0709... SV Lüerte-Holzhausen 86 88 87 85 346

46 1788 Wundrach, Sören  0401... SV Hesedorf 87 86 85 86 344

47 1812 Schäfer, Martin  1003... SV Friedeburg 1849 85 82 87 89 343

48 1817 Hirsch, Patrick  0709... SV Brettorf 1924 82 86 84 90 342

49 1793 Gasowski, Torben  0507... SV Bahlum 84 86 82 90 342

50 1730 Wiegmann, Marc  0304... SV Strange-Buchhorst 1926 86 84 86 86 342
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LVM 2024 10m Luftpistole Stand: 20.04.2024,15:54 Uhr    Seite: 2 2.10.10

51 1723 Ansorge, Kevin  0103... SV Stuhr 92 88 79 81 340

52 65 Oelscher, Kevin  0708... SV Urneburg 1906 87 85 83 83 338

53 1785 Quell, Jacob  0405... SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 80 82 88 87 337

54 1772 Nanninga, Tom  1100... SV Kutenholz 1951 85 81 88 83 337

55 1741 Plenge, Justus  0501... SV Haendorf 85 81 85 85 336

56 1803 Vallo, Kevin  0817... SSGem Wittlage 79 86 89 81 335

57 1813 Wieters, Sven  1003... SV Horsten 1950 80 81 86 87 334

58 1767 Schmidt, Daniel  1001... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 85 87 82 80 334

59 1722 Mittelstädt, Timo  0671... KKSV Wendisch Evern 82 81 80 87 330

60 1802 Hinrichs, Jens  0705... SV Petersfehn 1905 76 89 87 80 330

Ringabzug: 2

Spo 0.7.3

61 1787 Grüthusen, Phil  0401... SV Hesedorf 81 80 89 78 328

62 1816 Purschke, Arne  1100... SV Altkloster 1883 79 80 83 84 326

63 1815 Zwernemann, Marius  1100... SV Assel 1901 71 78 91 85 325

64 1749 Ambrosius, Mika  0709... SV Lüerte-Holzhausen 77 84 82 80 323

65 94 Hoffmeier, Marco  1001... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 77 72 85 76 310

66 1724 Carapinha-Hesse, Alexan...  0103... SV Stuhr 72 78 82 74 306
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LVM LLZ + Diverse 2024
     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.10.12

10m Luftpistole Herren II Seite: 1

Stand: 20.04.2024 15:54 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S Gesamt

1 1880 Stürken, Marcel  0708... SV Delmenhorst-Tell 1899 98 96 97 93 384

2 1762 Hartz, Frank  1001... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 93 92 94 94 373

3 1871 Sandmann, Sascha  0304... SV Kirchdorf 1907 90 96 89 95 370

4 1878 Scheffler, Erik  0708... Delmenhorster SV 1847 89 90 96 94 369

5 1744 Rother, Denis  0502... SV Bassum 1848 91 90 95 91 367

6 1743 Poggenburg, Florian  0502... SV Bassum 1848 90 91 92 93 366

7 1754 Siems, Matthias  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 89 94 91 92 366

8 1745 Sontag, Uwe  0502... SV Bassum 1848 90 94 92 90 366

9 1757 Elsholz, Sören  0817... SSGem Wittlage 87 89 92 95 363

10 1758 Troitzschel, Pascal  1007... SV Holterfehn 1925 91 89 91 91 362

11 1756 Barden, Rainer Martin  0817... SSGem Wittlage 90 93 89 89 361

12 1766 Slink, Andreas  1001... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 89 90 91 90 360

13 1882 Hülstede, Stefan  0704... SV Reitland 1954 94 90 86 89 359

14 1726 Meyer, Christian  0200... Geestemünder TV 1862 91 91 91 86 359

15 1881 Trafimau, Aliaksandr  0715... SV Metjendorf 1905 90 93 87 88 358

16 1684 Becker, Matthias  0506... SSGem Syke u. Umg. 93 89 89 87 358

17 1884 Münch, Steven  0821... SSV Baccum 90 92 91 85 358

18 1885 Böhm, Benno  0901... SV Buschhausen 1968 87 90 90 90 357

19 1876 Ehlers, Enno  0507... SV Riede 86 90 90 89 355

20 1746 Rudolph, Christian-Claas  0502... SV Bassum 1848 90 88 90 87 355

21 1872 Pohl, Andreas  0301... SV Rehden 1924 90 92 88 85 355

22 302 Stateczny, Alexander  0405... SV Gyhum u. Umg. 91 87 89 87 354

23 496 Matthiesen, Lars  0671... KKSV Wendisch Evern 85 87 91 90 353

24 1873 Grimm, Peter  0405... SSV Tarmstedt 83 90 93 86 352

25 1886 Litau, Max  0901... Vegesacker SV 1852 90 90 87 85 352

26 1738 Teichert, Thomas  0501... SV Haendorf 86 90 86 89 351

27 1747 Käseberg-Böschen, Tim  0502... SV Bassum 1848 91 87 87 86 351

28 1883 Eden, Thorsten  0704... SV Oberhammelwarden 1950 90 81 86 90 347

29 500 Neumayer, Jan  0103... SV Stuhr 88 86 86 85 345

30 1685 Tidau, Tim  0506... SSGem Syke u. Umg. 89 85 88 83 345

31 1875 Heidorn, Rolf  0507... SV Bahlum 89 82 86 87 344

32 1889 Behrends, Andre  1007... SV Burlage 1949 88 88 91 77 344

33 1870 Stute, Christian  0672... SGi Bleckede 82 86 81 93 342

34 1733 Schmidt, Silko  0301... SV Wetschen 1901 91 79 86 84 340

35 1887 Lipowczak, Frank  1003... SV Horsten 1950 89 87 82 82 340

36 1731 Klausing, Michael  0301... SV Wetschen 1901 83 85 80 86 334

37 1890 Tholen, Wolfgang  0712... Bürgerschützenverein Bösel 83 82 86 82 333

38 1768 Slink, Manfred  1001... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 84 87 83 79 333

39 1874 Brunkhorst, Björn  0502... SV Apelstedt u. Umg. 80 82 87 83 332

40 2133 Siemer, Sören  0501... SV Haendorf 84 88 79 79 330

41 1759 de Freese, Thomas  1007... SV Holterfehn 1925 82 81 78 88 329

42 497 Ihde, Dennis  0671... KKSV Wendisch Evern 75 75 84 86 320
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